
PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SLS6912L vs SMM2007X (OI) on D.O.A.: 20/02/2020

From: Hor, Yinrul

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Teo, Ericweihong

Sent: Friday, 21 February, 2020 1:59:11 PM

Attachments:

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Dynamic Autowork.

Claim no          : 3227531568SG004

Case Owner     : Bernard Ler Ji Qian

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1002208

Yinrul.Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: dynamicautowork@gmail.com <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, February 21, 2020 10:33 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>

Cc: Lim, Kok­Chong <Kok­Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Chin, Lee­Ying <Lee­Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu 

Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni 

<Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong <Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>

Subject: RE: PRE­REPAIR INSPECTION ­ ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMM2007X 

AND SLS6912L ON 20/02/2020

Dear All,

Thanks for reply.

Please arrange LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to survey the above vehicle

Michelle

From: Hor, Yinrul
Sent: Fri, 21 Feb 2020 02:21:42 +0000
To: Dynamic Autowork
Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Teo, Ericweihong
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From: Dynamic Autowork <dynamicautowork@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, February 21, 2020 8:19 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Abu 

Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] SLS6912L (Pre­inspection) / Your vehicle : SMM2007X
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